Products 1
© 2006, by AMETEK, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Printed in the U.S.A.  1M1206PDF (160161)
CP-2140-0100
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The AMETEK® PK II Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
is a primary standard that produces a pressure by
applying force (weight set) over area (the ceramic

(38.1 x 36.8 x 22.9 cm)
Notes:
Deadweight tester and deadweight gauge accuracy is expressed as “Percent of
Indicated Pressure”. A 1000 psi tester with an accuracy of ±0.01% of indicated
pressure will have an allowable error of 0.1 psi at 10 psi, ±0.1 psi at 100 psi and
±1.0 psi at 1000 psi. Generally, deadweight testers are used only in the upper
90% of the range.
Model PK II®
Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
2 Products
© 2006, by AMETEK, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Printed in the U.S.A.  1M1206PDF (160161)
CP-2140-0100
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Certified Range Increment W/C and Ball Output
PK2-20-SS 1 to 20 psi 1 psi 1 psi
PK2-30-SS 1 to 30 psi 1 psi 1 psi
PK2-2000GM-SS 25 to 2,000 g/cm² 25 g/cm² 25 g/cm²
PK2-2010GMSS 10 to 2,000 g/cm² 5 g/cm² 10 and 25 g/cm²
PK2-700MB-SS 10 to 700 mbar 20 mbar 20 mbar
PK2-2B-SS 0.02 to 2 bar 0.02 bar 0.02 bar
PK2-2B.01-SS 0.01 to 2 bar 0.005 bar 0.01 and 0.02 bar
PK2-200N-SS 2 to 200 kPa 2 kPa 2 kPa
PK2-201N-SS 1 to 200 kPa 0.5 kPa 1 and 2 kPa
PK2-250WC-SS 10 to 250 inH2O 10 inH2O 10 inH2O
PK2-304WC-SS 4 to 304 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
PK2-404WC-SS 4 to 404 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
PK2-650WC-SS 10 to 650 inH2O 10 inH2O 10 inH2O
PK2-654WC-SS 4 to 654 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 and 10 inH2O
PK2-850WC-SS 10 to 850 inH2O 10 inH2O 10 inH2O
PK2-854WC-SS 4 to 854 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 and 10 inH2O
PK2-500CM-SS 10 to 500 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
PK2-1000CM-SS 10 to 1,000 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
PK2-1500CM-SS 10 to 1,500 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 and 25 cmH2O
PK2-2000CM-SS 10 to 2,000 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 and 25 cmH2O
PK2-MED 10 to 325 mmHg 5 mmHg 10 mmHg
Calibration Options
Model Suffix Accuracy Gravity Data
NONE ±0.050% rdg (standard) Standard or local gravity (specify on order) None